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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -490,000    -490,000    -490,179.78      -6,679.81            .00         179.78  100.0%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -4,866.56 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD YADKINVILLE
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR       -1,768.43 REF                                        YADKINVILLE CY
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR          -44.82 REF                                        YADKINVILLE FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -490,000    -490,000    -490,179.78      -6,679.81            .00         179.78  100.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      20,852.73        -377.54            .00     -20,852.73  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -377.54 REF                                        YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      20,852.73        -377.54            .00     -20,852.73  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -40,000     -40,000     -44,109.10            .00            .00       4,109.10  110.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -40,000     -40,000     -44,109.10            .00            .00       4,109.10  110.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -2,205.29        -295.80            .00       2,205.29  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN         -295.80 REF MAY                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRqOoBWlPXJvhCoNxQZZTE%2BJagVRbxfEjHqUmAUBHciSsdRt3ygQ7bE%2FN9LvknX%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GWgQ0szqzTxXvscsnWW2Z6t%2Bh%2BostoFKnbltrRDVPIvELx3MI4MFhHnz3NXy2agA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gc0EnS%2BKXB%2Bm6lUCfCRmXgnh5NvyVluEuU8jbZncR5tSPNtTvK1xTQEdgRi74h4m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMg1n34SSsMMsgodR14FAKzO00dWw5lrKnnb%2BjEVRWGAeFuow6uotz3CyXVDjfBk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dt%2FcnbmDoX%2BS7Go3mLPC71SNLHmbNUkXJVAEnoL7lFg564nD2IzRPEMoIE7joMus
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nMbnOiqhaqaIoMKIL89eFradGvQZungqmBQrRMJgVptsF5uhCfoqfdlHytzJEc0Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7DK3RDSQZequXFZN0UMzVl5Z%2FOjK%2BfF8lKouC5OnX2sLzEF1q9XbbhDTqKPTDrC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAmN%2BuDpjAwZE7aCH8tR26IMt8Tb%2FBSR6d36on%2B3GgX16nyVNzALuhLndgpAQCo8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQ4Y5Hr1rfyMODAqZcnnDIvZ9jcjW%2BpDAhN%2BU0RxDaszfQw2awH0l7cvBNVlaWJA
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -2,205.29        -295.80            .00       2,205.29  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -5,210            .00            .00            .00      -5,210.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -5,210            .00            .00            .00      -5,210.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -530,000    -535,210    -515,641.44      -7,353.15            .00     -19,568.56   96.3%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -530,000    -535,210    -515,641.44      -7,353.15            .00     -19,568.56   96.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -530,000    -535,210    -515,641.44      -7,353.15            .00     -19,568.56

                           GRAND TOTAL     -530,000    -535,210    -515,641.44      -7,353.15            .00     -19,568.56   96.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xTuHaPxqUc4YuOIfQJGji3UNWQ0FkpPrbtxEnqSj9QnI9cagY6Mnz9DFnWuuJea%2B
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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